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Chelmer Valley… For Quality Clay Paving

Delta Blue

Alpha_Collection_Abbey_Dark_Multi_2018_7_31

Delta Collection

  200/100/45mm 
         735no
14.7 sq m 

FP100
T4
U3
A3
U3
R1

Specifications
Size
Pack Size
Metres per pack
Durability Class
Transverse Breaking Load Class 
Skid Resistance Class
Abrasion Resistance
Slip Resistance
Measurement Range


